
GOLDING BAR

COSMOPOLITAN £12
Triple Sec, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice & Fresh Lime

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA £12
Vodka, Gin, Tequila, White Rum, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice & Coca-Cola

SEX ON THE BEACH £12
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice

COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI £12
Fresh Espresso, Vodka, Coffee Liquer, Simple Syrup, Roasted Coffee Beans

B R I S T O L  B E A C O N ,  T R E N C H A R D  S T ,  B R I S T O L ,  B S 1  5 A R

SOFT DRINKS

SPIRIT & MIXER
£6.20 | £10
£6.20 | £10
£6.20 | £10
£6.20 | £10
£6.20 | £10
£6.20 | £10
£6.20 | £10

25ml | 50ml

£5.00
£5.00

£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£2.00
£2.00

* A  D I S C R E T I O N A R Y  1 0 %  S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  W I L L  B E  A D D E D  T O  Y O U R  B I L L *

Tarquins
Absolut Vodka
Jameson
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Morgan Spiced Rum
Morgan Dark Rum
Dead Man’s Tequila
Gordon’s Pink 0%
Tanquery Gin 0%

HOT DRINKS

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Hot Chocolate
Mocha

Clifton Tea co.
Breakfast Brew / Decaf Brew /
Earl Grey / Yunnan Green /
Lemongrass & Ginger / Pure Peppermint

£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.70
£4.00

£3.50

Flawsome Fruit Juice
Cold-Pressed Orange
Apple & Strawberry
Sweet & Sour Sparkling Apple
Apple & Mango

Aqua Libra Water
Still / Sparkling

Red Bull Sugar Free
Coca-Cola / Coke Zero
Sprite Zero
Britvic Ginger Beer
Britvic Ginger Ale

£2.00
£2.00
£1.50
£1.50

£2.00

WINE

La Cour des Dames

Btl | 250 ml | 175ml

£20 | £10 |£7.50

Chio Bianco Sparkling
Btl | 125ml

£20 | £4.75

BEER & CIDER CANS

Laser Juice IPA
Guinness
Thatchers
Gold / Haze / Blood Orange / Apple & Black
Thatchers Zero
Clear Head 0.0%
Guinness 0.0%

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

Fairway
Chenin Blanc / Shiraz / Rosé

£17 | £7 | £5.50

C O N T A C T L E S S  /  C A R D  P A Y M E N T S  O N L Y


